1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments
stylish table organizer for office desk with proper storage box for all
stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black, Wood) | B0BKRVKVM6
( GKD000266-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wooden 9 Compartments/MultiPurpose Dressing Table
Organizer/Makeup/SkinCare/Jewellery Organizer For Women, Girls
(Love Forever) (Black) | B09G2VMSX8 ( GKD000304 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1FCaPc6NVizqIiHW2Nqd

Date & Time: 23/10/2023, 10:52:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters
With Proper Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs And Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) |
B0BWV5Q18X ( GKD000535-MA-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹253.57 4 ₹1,014.28 12% IGST ₹121.72 ₹1,136.00

TOTAL: ₹121.72 ₹1,136.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111ii9SGtAjul75jAQuj3wLo
Date & Time: 23/10/2023, 11:05:53
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,136.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxgjFic7peTcKjaj2JXkIXuFL4das7K2

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards Dark) | B0CFVLRGMK (
GKD000565-PC2 ) 
HSN:44219095

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1CHUhbgqBxhWiWOJYIuxwUgNjM0ekqz

Date & Time: 23/10/2023, 11:21:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Pink |
B0C1VHMP95 ( GKD000547-PK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹400.90 1 ₹400.90 6% CGST ₹24.05 ₹449.00

6% SGST ₹24.05

TOTAL: ₹48.10 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1SLX6bGpfW8Ss83JFVEW

Date & Time: 23/10/2023, 11:43:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
449.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway